(4) CnamprionCuir’
Mitja marato de Lleida
Podis categories HOMES

itor

CHampioNCHIP

SENM Sénior M 1983 fins 2022 Inscrits:
PCat Drs Nom Temps
1 5 Dmitrijs Serjogins 1:05:01
2 3 Ricard Pasté Llobera 1:06:29
3 10 Carles Montllor Vegas 1:06:51
4 11 Abel Casali Carvajal 1:07:57
5 12 Muhammad Lamin Bah 1:09:30
6 7 Xavi Tomasa Serrano 1:10:46
7 13 Francesc Carmona Parada 1:10:52
8 20 Xavier Rodriguez Bueno 1:11:22
9 18 Pere Bifet Vergé 1:11:42
10 26 Pablo Romeo Ruiz 1:12:15
11 15 Sergi Beltran Font 1:12:22
12 19 Oscar Serra Prat 1:12:51
13 79 Lluis Ropero Tapia 1:13:05
14 321 Oscar Montserrat Aguilo 1:13:40
15 454 Diego Cardozo Machado 1:14:51
16 426 Jorge Lépez Racaj 1:15:01
17 157 Cristian Arroyo Céspedes 1:15:05
18 605 Alvaro Perez Cruz 1:16:45
19 69 Arnau Dones Llobera 1:16:47
20 265 Marc Soler Selva 1:16:50
21 22 Victor Zubicoa Terrer 1:16:50
22 64 Fran Carrillo Serradell 1:17:29
23 14 Ivan Menchon Velasco 1:18:10
24 310 Marc Miraball Gomez 1:18:11
25 422 Borja Darsa Zueras 1:18:17
VET1M Veterans 1 M 1973 fins 1982
PCat Drs Nom Temps
1 9 Miguel Ferrer Muro 1:08:25
2 28 Josep Tatay Alapont 1:11:03
3 95 Manel Sanchez Gomez 1:12:53
4 620 Juan Jose Gonzalez Torrant 1:13:26
5 27 Jose Luis Cruz Infantes 1:13:28
6 21 Javi Martinez Burgos 1:13:49
7 115 Christian Plaza Carmena 1:14:55
8 425 Israel Ferrer Virgos 1:15:01
9 333 Jordi Trepat 1:15:02
10 17 Javier Jaimes Gaitan 1:16:02
11 Albert Reig 1:16:46
12 384 Cesar Mur Ibarz 1:16:48
13 427 Victor Macias Moreno 1:18:15
14 71 Josep Gardefies 1:19:52
15 94 Lluis Picas Zarallo 1:20:42
16 105 Alfonso Guillén Zurera 1:20:44
17 209 Ferran Estragués Gémez 1:20:49
18 150 Ivan Sabaté Sancho 1:21:05
19 158 Juan Jose Barroso Racero 1:21:20
20 397 Raul Alcaine Munoz 1:21:31
21 61 Xavi Valls 1:23:49
22 428 Jorge Salinas Remon 1:23:49
23 186 Luis Casal Torguet 1:23:50
24 77 Xavi Puigredon Badia 1:23:52
25 301 Sisco Granados Cabestany 1:24:04
VET2M Veterans 2 M 1963 fins 1972
PCat Drs Nom Temps
1 16 Sancho Ayala Abad 1:13:40
2 116 Marc Tort Moreno 1:15:04
3 97 Lluis Olive Pi 1:19:16
4 617 Juanjo Garcia Dominguez 1:20:32
5 65 Xavi Costa 1:23:52
6 83 Ramon Trullols Pedra 1:25:00
7 72 Josep Llevadot Llobera 1:26:34
8 255 Paco Rodriguez Herrera 1:27:48
9 361 Jaume Codina Mejon 1:28:33
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Arribats:
Club
LA SANSI
AA XAFATOLLS
LEA LA BLANCA
AVINENT MANRESA
AA XAFATOLLS
IRONWILL SOLIDEO
CA IGUALADA
AVINENT MANRESA
AA XAFATOLLS
ESCUELA RUSA
AE EKKE
AVINENT MANRESA
AA XAFATOLLS
SALOU TRIATLO COSTA DAURAL
INDEPEND.
ESCUELA RUSA
CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN
ZENIT
AA XAFATOLLS
INDEPEND.
TRI-4.40
AA XAFATOLLS
RUNNER'S BALAGUER
RODI MOTOR SERVICES
CORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN

210

158
Club
FERRERSPORT

SYNAPSE

AVINENT MANRESA

CLUB ATHLETIC TRACK TARRAG(
LA SANSI

CA CANOVELLES

CA MOLLET

ESCUELA RUSA

TAXI LINYOLA RUNNERS TEAM
CLUB ATHLETIC TRACK TARRAG(
CLUB TRIATLON PROSAN
WWW.ELRETODECORRER.COM
ESCUELA RUSA

AA XAFATOLLS

ATP ENDURANCE

CA CANOVELLES

INDEPEND.

CLUB ESPORTIU ROCKO ALMENA
CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

ADA ZUERA

100x100 FONDISTES TARREGA
ESCUELA RUSA

GESTISEL

AA XAFATOLLS

MIRALCAMP RUNNERS

Arribats: 147

107
Club
AVINENT MANRESA

CA MOLLET

C.A. MIOLLET

LOS MARTES CON DIOS
AA XAFATOLLS

AA XAFATOLLS

AA XAFATOLLS
INDEPEND.
TROTALLUNATICS

Arribats: 98

Resultats per Iter5

Data: 20/11/2022 Hora: 20:54:09
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VCoONOOTUTA, WNHF

Veterans 2 M 1963 fins 1972

Drs
80

258
429
287
165
272
534
421
41

23

347
292
104
337
329
412

Nom

Ramon Tarruella Rius
Ventura Sanchez

Pachi San Miguel Ramon
Josep M Calucho Solé
Angel Vidal Boldu

Joan Carles Villafafie Torral
Luis Sancerni

Pep Sole Llovet

Jesus La Parra Lopez
Antoni Baltar Fernandez
Joan Navarro Mateus
David Cester Vidal

Jaume Rebordosa Lliberato
Viceng Munyoz Gilart

Alex Garcia Ribes

Raul Concheso Santa Teres

Master M 1900 fins 1962

Drs
178
78

32

372
107
124
331
182
286
367
408
122
369
266
455
121
181
200
285
170
117
256
40

143

Nom

Francisco Vila Torremorell
Joan Ribes Estrada
Gonzalo Cao Baduell
Salvador Rubio Curco
Toni Torres Mora

Josep Diviu Altayé

Xavier Olivart Remolins
Antonio Munoz Cantador
Antoni Rios Ester

Josep Mimbrera Cuenca
Antoni Gensana Gomez
Francisco Diaz Plata

Juli Pauls Verdu

Peadar Stagg

Ramon Cerezuela Pardo
Jordi Salat Fernandez
Luis Miguel Moreno
Xavier Casadella Quer
Carlos Peguera Anoro
Josep Antoni Del Barrio Ga
Joan Amat Herrerias Ferna
Josep Roger Malfeito

Jose Luis Hidalgo

Alfons Calzada Dolade

Inscrits:
Temps Edad
1:28:48 56
1:29:02 56
1:29:24 53
1:29:34 57
1:30:16 51
1:30:49 50
1:31:32 51
1:32:14 57
1:32:37 51
1:32:50 59
1:33:23 53
1:33:33 56
1:33:52 50
1:34:00 52
1:34:09 51
1:34:34 52

Inscrits: 28
Temps Edad
1:30:57 61
1:37:24 62
1:39:21 63
1:46:25 64
1:47:20 67
1:47:21 69
1:48:56 64
1:49:24 62
1:51:50 63
1:56:52 71
1:57:12 68
1:57:44 65
1:57:59 63
2:00:34 60
2:00:39 60
2:02:39 60
2:03:17 63
2:04:33 68
2:10:00 62
2:12:36 72
2:13:39 66
2:16:56 67
2:17:13 65
2:17:31 70

107

Club

AA XAFATOLLS
INDEPEND.

ESCUELA RUSA

LAST ZANKADA

CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN
INDEPEND.

INDEPEND.

CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN
AE EKKE

LA SANSI

TRI-4.40

LUGO RUNNING CLUB
CA BORGES

TRAMDUR ALPICAT
SICORIS CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO JACA

Arribats:

Arribats: 24
Club
ESPORTIU PENEDES
AA XAFATOLLS
AE EKKE
TROTALLUNATICS
CA CANOVELLES
CE SANLORIA
SICORIS CLUB
FONDISTES CERVERA
KMO PONENT
TROTALLUNATICS
CCE ALMATRET
CE MONTORNES
TROTALLUNATICS
INDEPEND.
INDEPEND.
CE GUISSONENC
FONDISTES CERVERA
INDEPEND.
KMO PONENT
CORRENT FEM BARCA
CA MONTOLIU DE LLEIDA
INDEPEND.
AE EKKE
CLUB ATLETISME AITONA

98

Resultats per Iter5

Data: 20/11/2022 Hora: 20:54:09



